Spring 2011
Sororities

Alpha Phi

Gamma Phi Beta
Phi Sigma Sigma
Fraternities

Alpha Tau Omega

Semester
GPA

2.94
2.98
3.02

2.94

Cumulative

GPA

2.97
2.99
3.00

3.03

Number of
Members
Enrolled

31
24
22

20

New Member
Semester GPA

2.25
3.26
3.11

3.63

New
Member

Cumulative Members

GPA

2.53
3.34
3.14
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